Shelter reservation
Key/Deposit

Scheduling Fee:
Small Event
Medium Event
Large Event
Ea Addt'l| Day
Cleanup Deposit
Cleanup Deposit (recurring event)
Event Cancellation Fee
Past Application Deadline

Vending Permit
Daily
Daily non-profit
Event - up to 7 vendors
Annual non-profit
Annual
Beer Permit
Serve
Sell
Amplified Sound Permit
Tents
Fireworks

Park Operations:
Special Event Laborer
Trash Barrels (8 min)
Dumpsters

Madison Parks
Park Event Application Fees

S 120
30 $300 lock flds/bigger

wn

200
500
1,500
35
3,000
1,000
200
250

v nnnn oo nn

275

75
845
200
950

v nnunmnkn

50
700
100
210 +S$35 ea addt'l date
350

v nununmnn

-

50 PMW
13
S 284

-

When do | need a permit?

Large number of participants are expected
Promotion to general public

Admission will be charged

Arrive frequently & at unexpected times
Park not normally used for events

Activity triggers a "permit" (listed above)
Beer will be sold

Purpose of event is to raise money

Event will use extensive space in a park




