Madison Parks

Park Event Application Fees

Shelter reservation		\$	120		
	Key/Deposit	\$	30	\$300 lock flds/bigger	
Scheduling Fee:					
	Small Event	\$	200		
	Medium Event	\$	500		
	Large Event	\$	1,500		
	Ea Addt'l Day	\$	35		
Cleanup Deposit		\$	3,000		
Cleanup Deposit (recurring event)		\$	1,000		
Event Cancellation Fee		\$	200		
Past Application Deadline		\$	250		
Vending Permit					
	Daily	\$	275		
	Daily non-profit	\$	75		
	Event - up to 7 vendors	\$	845		
	Annual non-profit	\$	200		
	Annual	\$	950		
Beer Permit		Y	330		
Beer rem	Serve	\$	50		
	Sell	\$	700		
Amnlified	Sound Permit	\$ \$ \$	100		
Tents		ς ς		+\$35 ea addt'l date	
Fireworks		\$	350	1,555 ca addi i date	
THEWOIKS		Ą	330		
Park Oper	ations:				
	Special Event Laborer	\$	50	PMW	
	Trash Barrels (8 min)	\$	13		
	Dumpsters	\$	284		
When do I need a permit?		Large	Large number of participants are expected		
			Promotion to general public		
		Admission will be charged			
		Arrive frequently & at unexpected times			
		Park not normally used for events			
		Activity triggers a "permit" (listed above)			
		Beer will be sold			

Purpose of event is to raise money Event will use extensive space in a park